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EXAMINATION JUNE-2018

Bachelor of Engineering,( Electrical & Electronics Engineering )

ROLL NO. : 0205EX141004  

NAME : DHEERAJ KUMAR

S/D/W/O VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

INSTT. : Shri Ram Institute of Technology

SEMESTER : VIII STATUS : Regular

SUBJECT 
CODE SUBJECT NAME

 CREDITS
GRADETOTAL

CREDIT
CREDIT
EARNED

EX801 [T]
EX802 [T]
EX830 [T]
EX840 [T]
EX801 [P]
EX802 [P]
EX803 [P]
EX804 [P]
EX805 [P]

Computer Aided Electrical M/c Design
Computer Application to Power System
Elective–III
Elective–IV
Computer Aided Electrical M/c Design
Computer Application to Power System
Major Project
Modeling & Simulation Lab
Self Study & Seminar

4
4
4
4
2
2
8
2
2
 

4
4
4
4
2
2
8
2
2

C+
C+
C
B
A
A
A
A

A+

TOTAL 32 32

SGPA
SEM I : 6.40  SEM II : 6.40 SEM III : 6.88 SEM IV : 6.44
SEM V : 6.13 SEM VI : 6.88 SEM VII : 6.13 SEM VIII : 7.56 CGPA : 6.61

RESULT : PASS Percentage : 66.10 % Division : First Division
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