## 7/9/2018

1		F TECHNOLOGY				
	KI VISHIWAVIDVALAVA BHOPALRAJ	TEMENT OF G	RADE	VIV GANDHI PROUDYC	OGIKI VISHWAVIDYALA	
	KI VISHIWAVIDYALAYA BHOPALRAIV GANDA KI VISHIWAVIDYALAYA BHOPALRAIV GANDE	CAMINATION JUNE-2	018	SR. No	•GIKI VISHWAVIDYALA	
	Bachelor of Engineer	ring,( Electrical & Ele	ectronics Engine	eering )		
ROLL NO. :	0205EX141004					
NAME :	DHEERAJ KUMAR			NIV GANDHI PROUDY		
ANDHI PROUDYOGI ANDHI PROUDYOGI	S/D/W/O VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA			NIV GANDHI PROUDY NIV GANDHI PROUDY		
	Shri Ram Institute of Technology			NIV GANDHI PROUDY NIV GANDHI PROUDY		
SEMESTER :	KI VISHWAVIDYALAVA BHOPALKAJIY GANDH			STATUS : F	Regular	
SUBJECT				CREDITS		
CODE	SUBJECT NAME		TOT			
EX801 [T]	Computer Aided Electrical M/c Des	ign	4	4	C+	
EX802 [T]	Computer Application to Power Sys	The second resummer	4	any coase printing of the	C+	
EX830 [T]	Elective-III	DYALAVA BUOPAL 4		DGIKI ASHWAY CYALAY		
EX840 [T]	Elective-IV	4	ALL STREAM DELL'UN COLUMN OF	В		
EX801 [P]	Computer Aided Electrical M/c Design on product State and a state			MIN COARS MULTEROLLIDIC	Solid Ashvay Araza	
EX802 [P]	Computer Application to Power Sys			A		
EX803 [P]	Major Project	2	SHALL CLAIM THE OWNERS OF	A		
EX804 [P]	Modeling & Simulation Lab	2	ALCONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRA	A A+		
EX805 [P]	Self Study & Seminar					
	KI JISHWAVIDYALAYA EHOPALRAHV GANDH	DYALAVA BURDYLS	UN GAS DI FROUDYC	CILL ISANANIDANA		
	KI JISHWAVIDIALAVA PHOPA RALY GANDH		12.2	1 2 1		
	KI ZISHWAVIDYALAYA BHOPALRAIN CANOH		WALAVA THORNER	(my the pr/ mourne	THE PERSON NEW TWO	
	A PSHWAVIDYALAVA BHOZALBANA GOVOR			65		
	KI ZISHWAVIDYALAVA BHOPALC JIV GANDH		Color Mary	Acres/ an antinte		
	KI ZISHWAVID YALAVA BHOVALRAID GANDA		22 A			
	KI ASHWAVIDYALAVA BHOPALR JIV GA DI		The start			
	KI ZISHWAVIDYALAVA BHOPALRAIN CANDU		Varo /			
NOHI PROUDVOGI	TOTAL		32			
SGPA	SEM I : 6.40 SEM II : 6.40   SEM V : 6.13 SEM VI : 6.88	SEM III : 6.88 SEM VII : 6.13	SEM IV : 6.4 SEM VIII : 7.5	CGDA ·	6.61	
RESULT : P	ASS Percentage	: 66.10 %	Division	- Constanting and	: First Division	
		HUMAN		IN CASE IN ISOLOW	9.1.	
				A	( chuby	
				UR GANOIE PRO	CORE VISION/MICRORY	
Signature	of Principal and Seal of				of Examinations	
	Institution			(RGI	PV, Bhopal)	